
new gated community that you will be proud to call home! Whether you 
are using one of our move-in ready co�ages and cabins, or a campsite for 
your tiny home or RV,  you will enjoy Rabbit Hill’s quiet, clean, and friendly 
environment. 

Open Mon-Fri 8 am – 4 pm | Sat 10 am - 5 pm | Sun by appt.
832-400-2900 | 21275 Lodge Rd. | New Caney, TX  77357 | RabbitHillRentals.com

Amenities

Special Construction Rates - Limited Time Offer!

Gated Community (130 homes)
Onsite Laundry Facility
No Long-Term Contracts
Outdoor LED Lighting
Free Wi-Fi Internet 
Antenna & Wi-Fi TV Channels
Bed, Sofa, Fridge & Stove Included

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Private Mailboxes 
Stay 5 Weeks or 5 Years
4-Acre Lake / Green Areas
Water, Sewer, & Trash 
Assigned Parking
Electric is on when you move in
New Construction Homes!

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Lakeside Co�age
Non Lakeside Co�age
Cabins
RV Campsite
We reserve the right to change prices at any time

$225/wk
$210/wk
$195/wk
$100/wk

Deposits & Fees
Security Deposit
Pet Deposit (per pet)
Application Fee (single)
Application Fee (couple)

$500
$500
$45
$65
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