

Α new gated community that you will be proud to call home! Whether you are using one of our move-in ready cottages and cabins, or a campsite for your tiny home or RV, you will enjoy Rabbit Hill's quiet, clean, and friendly environment.

Amenities

- Gated Community (130 homes)
- Onsite Laundry Facility
- No Long-Term Contracts
- Outdoor LED Lighting
- Free Wi-Fi Internet
- Antenna & Wi-Fi TV Channels
- Bed, Sofa, Fridge & Stove Included New Construction Homes!
- Electric is on when you move in

• Assigned Parking

• Private Mailboxes

• Stay 5 Weeks or 5 Years

• Water, Sewer, & Trash

• 4-Acre Lake / Green Areas

Special Construction Rates - Limited Time Offer!

Lakeside Cottage	\$225/wk
Non Lakeside Cottage	\$210/wk
Cabins	\$195/wk
RV Campsite	\$100/wk
We reserve the right to change prices at any time	

Deposits & Fees

Security Deposit	\$500
Pet Deposit (per pet)	\$500
Application Fee (single)	\$45
Application Fee (couple)	\$65



832-400-2900 | 21275 Lodge Rd. | New Caney, TX 77357 | RabbitHillRentals.com Open Mon-Fri 8 am – 4 pm | Sat 10 am - 5 pm | Sun by appt.

